Case Number

2017-00000174
2017-00000200
2017-00000208
2017-00000220
2017-00000225
2017-00000314
2017-00000398
2017-00000605
2017-00000626
2017-00000644
2017-00000739
2017-00000857
2017-00000902
2017-00000941
2017-00000953
2017-00001117
2017-00001191
2017-00001268
2017-00001368
2017-00001411
2017-00001418
2017-00001543
2017-00001792
2017-00001815
2017-00001886
2017-00001888
2017-00001889
2017-00001925
2017-00001952
2017-00001958
2017-00002068
2017-00002161
2017-00002234
2017-00002389
2017-00002409
2017-00002563
2017-00002630
2017-00002655
2017-00002701
2017-00002744
2017-00002769
2017-00002829
2017-00002973
2017-00003049
2017-00003144
2017-00003284
2017-00003293
2017-00003303
2017-00003356
2017-00003361
2017-00003394
2017-00003432
2017-00003565
2017-00003599
2017-00003871
2017-00003899
2017-00003976
2017-00003985
2017-00003988
2017-00004102

Reported Date/Time
01/02/17
01/03/17
01/03/17
01/03/17
01/03/17
01/03/17
01/04/17
01/06/17
01/06/17
01/06/17
01/07/17
01/08/17
01/09/17
01/09/17
01/09/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/12/17
01/13/17
01/13/17
01/13/17
01/14/17
01/16/17
01/16/17
01/17/17
01/17/17
01/17/17
01/17/17
01/17/17
01/17/17
01/18/17
01/19/17
01/19/17
01/20/17
01/21/17
01/21/17
01/23/17
01/23/17
01/23/17
01/24/17
01/24/17
01/24/17
01/25/17
01/25/17
01/26/17
01/27/17
01/27/17
01/27/17
01/27/17
01/27/17
01/27/17
01/28/17
01/29/17
01/29/17
01/31/17
01/31/17
02/01/17
02/01/17
02/01/17
02/02/17

Occurred Incident Type
WARRANT ARREST

AUTO THEFT

BURGLARY COMMERCIAL
BURGLARY COMMERCIAL
BURGLARY COMMERCIAL
THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
THEFT FROM STRUCTURE
DRUG VIOLATION

FOUND PROPERTY

CRIME REPORT

THEFT FROM STRUCTURE
THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
THEFT SHOPLIFT

ALCOHOL VIOLATION
INCIDENT

THEFT FROM STRUCTURE
DOMESTIC BATTERY
FRAUD

BURGLARY COMMERCIAL
THEFT BICYCLE

FOUND PROPERTY
INCIDENT

FOUND PROPERTY

CRIME REPORT

MISSING PERSON

THEFT SHOPLIFT
MAIL-IN/FAX REPORT
FOUND PROPERTY

DUI

THEFT SHOPLIFT

FOUND PROPERTY
THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
TOW

THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
BURGLARY COMMERCIAL
VANDALISM

VANDALISM

THEFT FROM STRUCTURE
THEFT SHOPLIFT

THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
MAIL-IN/FAX REPORT
5150 WI

5150 WI

VC VIOLATION

VERBAL NOTICE

AUTO THEFT

THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
THEFT SHOPLIFT

THEFT SHOPLIFT

THEFT SHOPLIFT

THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
THEFT / BURG FROM AUTO
AUTO THEFT

THEFT SHOPLIFT

TOW

FRAUD

TOW

WARRANT ARREST

Location

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
5756 OWENS DR 103, PLS
5994 W LAS POSITAS BL 207, PLS
5994 W LAS POSITAS BL 203, PLS
5994 W LAS POSITAS BL 103, PLS
5880 W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
5820 OWENS DR E, PLS

4555 CHABOT DR, PLS

5000 OWENS DR, PLS

5724 W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

4825 HOPYARD RD F10, PLS
4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
5206 DE NATALE CT, PLS

4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

5756 OWENS DR

5630 OWENS DR, PLS

4747 HOPYARD RD 7, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

5725 W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
5068 CARDUCCI DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
5810 OWENS DR, PLS
HOPYARD RD / GIBRALTAR DR, PLS
4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
5721 W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
4480 HACIENDA DR, PLS
OWENS DR / HACIENDA DR, PLS
5925 W LAS POSITAS BL 200, PLS
4747 HOPYARD RD EO7, PLS
5627 STONERIDGE DR 308, PLS
4825 HOPYARD RD f14, PLS
5059 HOPYARD RD, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
5654 OWENS DR, PLS

4433 WILLOW RD, PLS

5674 STONERIDGE DR, PLS
5925 W LAS POSITAS, PLS
OWENS DR / WILLOW RD, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
5654 OWENS DR 304, PLS
4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
4825 HOPYARD RD F10, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
5626 OWENS DR, PLS

5618 OWENS DR, PLS

5658 OWENS DR, PLS

5630 OWENS DR 202, PLS
4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
4555 CHABOT DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
4385 HOPYARD RD, PLS

Case Status
CLEARED
INACTIVE
INACTIVE
INACTIVE
INACTIVE
INACTIVE
INACTIVE
CLEARED
CLOSED
CLEARED
INACTIVE
CLEARED
CLEARED
CLEARED
CLOSED
INACTIVE
CLOSED
INACTIVE
INACTIVE
INACTIVE
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
SUPRVSR REVIEW
CLOSED
CLEARED
SUPRVSR REVIEW
CLOSED
CLEARED
INACTIVE
CLOSED
INACTIVE
CLEARED
INACTIVE
ACTIVE
INACTIVE
SUPRVSR REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
INACTIVE
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLEARED
CLOSED
INACTIVE
SUPRVSR REVIEW
ACTIVE
CLEARED
CLEARED
CLEARED
INACTIVE
SUPRVSR REVIEW
INACTIVE
INACTIVE
CLEARED
CLOSED
ACTIVE
CLOSED
CLEARED

Disposition

LETTER

PENDING RESULTS
PENDING RESULTS
PENDING RESULTS
LETTER

LETTER

ARREST

INCIDENT
PENDING D.A.
INSUFFICIENT LEADS
PENDING D.A.
ARREST

ARREST

INCIDENT

LETTER
UNFOUNDED
LETTER

PENDING RESULTS
INSUFFICIENT LEADS
INCIDENT
INCIDENT
INCIDENT

RETURNED
ARREST

INCIDENT

ARREST
INSUFFICIENT LEADS
INCIDENT

LETTER

LETTER

LETTER

LETTER
INCIDENT
INCIDENT
INCIDENT
ARREST

LETTER
ARREST

ARREST
ARREST

LETTER
LETTER
VICTIM REFUSAL

INCIDENT



